Saigon Language Center

WORKSHEET
FFsl — Unit 8 C)SGL Teacher’s feedabcks

Task 1: Look and write: Con nhin va viét dap 4n nhé

Pearld

In
On
Under

In front of

Behind

Between

Next to

L. The CoOW 18 snansmmmaiiasen the table.

M N R L S———— the table.

3. The frogs are ......cccocuveevvevvrernenn. the box.

GO 1 F | o e — the mat.

= R R—— the window.

6. The boyis ...cccevvurrvvrrrnennen, the door.

T: ‘The elock IS wsemessnmamns the window and the cupboard.
S b R o the boy.

9. Thechairis ..ccccooeiiiiiiiiinnns the cupboard.

10. The clock 18 wsimimsinni the wall.
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Saigon Language Center
Task 2. Look at pictures and unscramble letters: Con nhin tranh va
PEE®  sip xép cac chir cdi sao cho diing nhé

( e ™,

i/1/v/n/g/i

\ m/r/o/o /

[ J | ]
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Saigon Language Center

@ Task 3: Write the correct answer: Con dién d4p an ding nhé

Pearli}

1.

10.

11.

12,

13,

14.

15

16.

They _are  my parents. [ Is / am/ are ]
She a teacher.

\ ™
He riding his bike. %
We family. 1
Kane running.
Nancy happy.

Peter and Nick doctors. ”’
It a cat. ” _

My grandpa John.
My sister Wendy.
I a student.

She hungry. e

I a doctor.

It a dog. A J ‘
A .ﬂ‘

The boys in the garden. ‘&:‘

My mother a farmer.




